
ÐŸÐ°Ñ‚Ñ‚Ð¾Ð½,	ÐœÐ°Ð¹Ðº	Album	Lista	(Dyskografia
&	OÅ›	Czasu)
Mondo	Cane https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/mondo-cane-1770268/songs
Adult	Themes	for	Voice https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/adult-themes-for-voice-2825353/songs
Pranzo	Oltranzista https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/pranzo-oltranzista-2343225/songs

General	Patton	vs.	The	X-Ecutioners https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/general-patton-vs.-the-x-ecutioners-
5532088/songs

Crank	High	Voltage	â€“	Original
Motion	Picture	Soundtrack

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/crank-high-voltage-%E2%80%93-original-
motion-picture-soundtrack-5182162/songs

Laborintus	II https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/laborintus-ii-6467338/songs

The	Solitude	of	Prime	Numbers https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/the-solitude-of-prime-numbers-
7765170/songs

Corpse	Flower https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/corpse-flower-119840815/songs
A	Perfect	Place	â€“	Original	Motion
Picture	Soundtrack

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/a-perfect-place-%E2%80%93-original-
motion-picture-soundtrack-25278338/songs
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